	AFFIDAVIT COUNTY OF Lineal
CONVERSION OF MC	BILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY
PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	11-112
1. Owner/Buyer name Kanneth II It. Lan	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL # 4-112-07
1 2. Friysical location of mobile home ####################################	Maril 11 -
1 St. Mobile nome description, Manufacturer (50 idea 1/2014 11 150	
Wodel Year 1447 Senal# 24/37	
4. Mobile home dealer (if new unit) Town and C Dealer Lic# MHD 1/4/3	OUR TTY
5. Current lienholder (if any) None	DRS# NH 63565
All documents relating to the mobile home as personal areas to all the mobile home are the mobile home as personal areas to all the mobile home are the mobile home are the mobile home.	
i o receive real property no	fice;
Name Rmc	
Address 1640 Alta Drive Suite 12 LAND INFORMATION	Las Vegas, Nevada 89106
Type of ownership: Deed_/02428	Engage has to but
	of Color Passardad 214 Co
	unrecordedunrecorded
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S) The undersigned as a support to the signature (S)	
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above described mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Number 4-1/2-07	
understands that any liens or encumbrances on the above described unit from personal to real property and	
Division	Toperty Notice by Manufactured Housing
- 4-30-9	Z Kebecca Habee 4/30/07
OWNER/BUYER D	ATE OWNER/BUYER DATE
	DATE
On Rand 30 1997, before me the undersion	BI A Notacy Public MARJÓRIE DAVIS
in and for the State of Noverla County of	Nintenna D. L.
TOTAL CONTRACTOR AND A	uda - Taran - 1 a - 1 MSO/Nest/Art 1 Lippala Dancar -
Tributation and the	Notary Public My appr. exp. July 25, 1998
THIS DOCUMENT BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT LENGTH AND WIDTH	
PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT OF MANUFACTURED HOUSING 1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by walking the Agency Cult Build Date of the Agency Cult Build Da	
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction for conversion from personal property to	
3. Verification that fringing dear has been removed the last of the state of the st	
4. Date of installation at this location 22 97 William Agency H. A	
("If prior to 197/" or unknown Assessor must complete and IV 40	
5. Safety Certificate Number 23462	
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR	
1. Land ownership verified by coulded y	# [# (l)
2. Mobile home ownership verified by	
3. Assessor parcel number verified by William Of IR-dill	
4. Legal description (optional) Portion of Lo	TABlock 66 Alamo Journ.
5 Mobile home good at a 11 dias	
 5. Mobile home account number MH 430. 6. Unit has been at above location since 1947 	verified by Ashilland The Date 5/1/47
7. The above described unit will be placed on the	_(year).
County, Nevada only upon issurance of a "Real	next succeeding real property tax rolls, of <u>£incohi</u> . Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division.
	Toperty Notice By Manufactured Housing Division.
July samo afort	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR)	_{NO.} 108949
Kingly County Suis	Filed And Recorded At Request Of
NAME /TITLE	Rebecca Highee May 13, 1997
1000	At Ol Minutes Past O'Clock
May 1, 1991	PM In Book 128 Of Official Records Page 66 Lincoln County Nevada.
DATE	
DIOTORIUM	Yuriko Setzer County Recorder
DISTRIBUTION:	1 1- 0 Recorder
ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	by Julie Loucher, deputy
COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	
1 rev 11/95 [1	120 MOE 378 BOCK 128 PAGE 66
5 100 CM OL 2 100	BOOK 129 PAGE 378 BOOK 128 PAGE DD

NO. 109468

Filed And Recorded At Request Of
Cow County Title

July 30, 1997

At 40 Minutes Past 3 O'Clock
PM In Book 129 Of Official Records
Page 378 Lincoln County Nevada.

Yuriko Setzer

County Record

County Record

deputy

reduir

65

BUS IN ONL MA

BOOK 129 MGE 379

7:14